Lista kandydatéw

Termin doboru

Rodzaj stuzby

Jednostka organizacyjna

Jednostka organizacyjna nadrz¢dna
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638180
640727
636828
641068
639610
639598
641144
640731
638527
639597
639180
637921
641240
638635
640608
637908
639628
641033
641876
639734
640647
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639619
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639635
640772
642014
637667
639171
641890
638641
641243
637162
641186
642423
635434
635594
636436
637365
637142
639168
639857
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04.07.2025
ZATWIERDZAM

07-07-2025

30. F. Policji

KOMENDA WOJEWODZKA POLICJI W LODZI

KOMENDA WOJEWODZKA POLICJI W LODZI



